
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1352204005029000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 962

CAMA #: 135 22 0 40 05 029 00 0 00
Sec: 0 Twn: Rgn:

Property Address/Legal:     

ROWL00131
ROWLAND, TIM

    

Owner: ROWLAND, TIM Legal: BLK E LOT 24 ROCKFIRE AT THE LAKE SUB

ROWLAND, JILL

ROWLAND, JILL

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 40643

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 78.64 78.64 157.28

Special 907.15 907.13 1,814.28

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202516477-1 12/09/2021

0.00 0.00

12/09/2021

78.64

1 78.64

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

78.64

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202565530-1 01/10/2022

985.77 0.00

01/10/2022

0.00

F 0.00

0.00

985.77

0.00

0.00

**********

985.77

SECURITY 1ST 
TITLE

Check #Name/Amnt: 1197976             SECURITY 1ST TITLE                     985.77

Grand Totals 985.79 985.77 0.00 1,971.56

985.77 0.00 985.79 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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