	RECEIPTS	Date - T	ïmε
Shawne	e County TREASURER	7/16/2025 7:10:59	PM
Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010		Value: 962	
0			
00 0 00			
Twn:	Rgn:		
	Legal: BLK E LOT 24 ROCK	FIRE AT THE LAKE SUB	
	5	-	
	Tax U 0 9 00 0 00	Shawnee County TREASURER Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 0 0 0 00 0 00 00 Twn: Rgn:	Shawnee County TREASURER 7/16/2025 7:10:59 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 962 0

				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	78.64	78.64	157.28
2021	RL	40643	Special	907.15	907.13	1,814.28

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202516477-1	12/09/2021	12/09/2021	1	78.64	0.00	0.00	78.64	Lockbox Payments
0.00	0.00	78.64		0.00	0.00	********	Lockbox	Import
202565530-1	01/10/2022	01/10/2022	F	0.00	985.77	0.00	985.77	
985.77	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	SECURITY 1ST	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 1197976	SECURITY 1ST	TITLE	985.77	,			
Grand Totals				985.79	985.77	0.00	1,971.56	
985.77	0.00	985.79		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00